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The restaurant from Las Vegas offers 135 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$7 .5
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Desserts

BIRTHDAY CAKE $2.3

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA

Thai

THAI TEA

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Tea
GREEN TEA

Milk Tea Series

COFFEE MILK TEA $6.3

Soft Drinks And Slushies

PINA COLADA SLUSH $8.3

Real Fruit Slush

TARO SLUSH $8.3
Yoghurt Slush

KIWI YOGURT SLUSH $8.3
Fruit Tea

ORANGE GREEN TEA $6.5
Honey Series

HONEY OOLONG TEA $6.2

Fountain Soda

LEMON BLACK TEA $6.5

Creative Mix Series

HONEY GREEN TEA $6.2

Non-Alcoholic Beverages

HONEY LEMONADE $6.5
Black Tea
GUAVA BLACK TEA $6.5

Seasonal Specials (Hot)

BROWN SUGAR GINGER $7.0
Milk Teas (Cold)

WINTER MELON MILK GREEN TEA  $6.7
Milk Strike (Cold)

CHAI MILK $7.6

Slush Series

STRAWBERRY MILK SLUSH $8.3
Slush (Icy)
PINEAPPLE SLUSH $8.3

Tropical Drinks

CARIBBEAN BREEZE $8.3

Original Taiwanese
Flavours
WINTER MELON LEMONADE $6.5
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Milk Drink Green Tea
GINGER MILK $7.6 WINTER MELON GREEN TEA $6.2
TARO MILK GREEN TEA $6.7
Slush, Milk Shake,
Smoothie Punch
TARO $2.3 LYCHEE PUNCH $6.5
SUNSHINE PINEAPPLE TEA $6.5
Bean Slush
RED BEAN SLUSH sz Fruit Teas (Vegan
Friendly)
Smoothies MANGO GREEN TEA $6.5
MATCHA RED BEAN SLUSH $8.3 PASSION FRUIT GREEN TEA $6.5
COFFEE SLUSH $8.3
Drink And Slush
Tea/Koffee/Milk MANGO SLUSH $8.3
TARO MILK TEA $6.7 PASSION FRUIT SLUSH $8.3
COCONUT MILK TEA $6.7
Restaurant Category
Flavored Tea VEGETARIAN
WINTER MELON TEA $5.8 GLUTEN FREE
LEMON GREEN TEA $6.5
Uncategorized
Beverages HONEY MILK GREEN TEA $6.7
PEACH OOLONG TEA $6.5 STRAWBERRY LEMON GREEN TEA  $6.5
THAI ICED TEA
Drinks
Mocktails STRAWBERRY $6.5
KIWI PUNCH $6.1 § LEMONADE '
GUAVA PUNCH s6.5 MATCHA MILK $7.6
YOGURT GREEN TEA  $7.6
Classic ,
KF OOLONG TEA $5.8 Hot Drinks
TEA

KF HONEY TEA $5.8
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MILK TEA
COFFEE

Flavour Tea

HONEY BLACK TEA

GRAPEFRUIT GREEN
TEA

LYCHEE BLACK TEA

Variety
KF BLACK TEA

KF GREEN TEA
LONGAN JUJUBE TEA

What&#39;S New

BOOSTED STRAWBERRY
LEMONADE

ROASTED CHESTNUT MILK TEA
ROASTED CHESTNUT SLUSH

Yogurt

YOGURT LEMONADE
YOGURT ORANGE JUICE
YOGURT GRAPEFRUIT JUICE

YOGURT STRAWBERRY
LEMONADE

Milk Tea

PEACH MILK TEA

KF MILK GREEN TEA
HONEY OOLONG MILK TEA
MILK GREEN TEA

$6.2
$6.5

$6.5

$5.8
$5.8
$6.2

$7.4

$6.3
$7.5

$7.9
$7.9
$7.9

$7.9

$6.7
$6.5
$6.7
$3.8

Milk Strike

OREO WOW

RED BEAN WOW
CHAI MILK STRIKE
MATCHA MILK STRIKE

Slush

FRUITY FLURRY

PASSION FRUIT SWIRL
CARAMEL MACCHIATO SLUSH
MANGO SNOW

OREO SLUSH

Kftx Merch

KEY CHAIN KFTX
REUSABLE STRAW KFTX
SWEATSHIRT KFTX
TUMBLERS KFTX

PIN KFTX

Ingredients Used
MANGO

LYCHEE

MILK

FRUIT

PASSION FRUIT

Coffee

COFFEE WOW MILK CAP
MOCHA

CAPPUCCINO
MACCHIATO

S'MORES COFFEE SLUSH

$7.6
$7.6
$4.5
$4.5

$8.3
$8.3
$8.3
$8.3
$8.3

$6.2
$25.4
$53.3
$21.2
$5.6

$7.3
$6.1
$6.1
$6.1
$8.2
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LATTE $6.1 COCOA CREAM/ORIGINAL WOW  $7.6
COCOA CREAM WOW MILK CAP  $9.3
Milk Teas KUNG FU MILK TEA $3.8
STRAWBERRY MILK TEA $6.7
MANGO MILK TEA $6.7 What's New
OOLONG MILK TEA $6.5 BLUEBERRY 53.3
ALMOND MILK TEA $6.3 CREAMSICLE
HONEY MILK TEA $6.7 2,':353 ERRVLEMON $8.3
THAI MILK TEA $6.7 HONEY GUAVA SLUSH $8.3
. BLACK TEA WOW MILK CAP $7.4
Milk Cap GREEN TEA WOW MILK CAP $7.4
WINTER MELON TEA CAP $7.6 OOLONG TEA WOW MILK CAP $7.4
HONEY BLACK TEA CAP $7.6 SMORES SLUSH $8.3
HONEY GREEN TEA CAP $7.6 WHITE GRAPE PUNCH $6.5
HONEY OOLONG TEA CAP $7.6 SUNSHINE GRAPE.ADE $6.5
SUNSHINE PINEAPPLE TEACAP  $8.1 WHITE GRAPE SLUSH $8.3
MATCHA MILK CAP $9.3 COCOA LAVA SLUSH $8.3
Kft To-Go
a ;szeo ENERGY CAN ¢, ,
w KFT2GO REUSABLE 572
STRAW
KFT2GO FRUIT STRIKES X1 $3.8
KFT2GO DRAGON POP X1 $2.6
KFT2GO DRAGON POP X5 $13.0

KFT2GO KF GREEN TEA CAN X1 $2.5

Popular Items

i ROSEHIP LEMONADE $6.5
KF MILK TEA $6.5
7 ROSEHIP MILK TEA $6.7

MOCHA SLUSH $8.3
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YOGURT PEACH-ADE

$7.9

Kung Fu Tea

5030 Spring Mountain Rd, Las
Vegas 1-89146, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -22:00
Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -23:00
Saturday 11:00 -23:00
Sunday 11:00 -23:00
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